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OUVRANT VISIBLE
GAMME HAWAI

P | | ’I‘ i
J il
/ rE
/ !
722
I —

N

exe
’ I-u
26 3] 27
2 g - \,\
: .

mple ensemble composé

. I
— porte pavillon porte lnlurdn nt porte lourde ext
COTES DORMANT POSE 5 - EZ w = ST
(%) 5 w w2 v g . (®] B
€ |E| £ |LARGEUR| HAUTEUR g 2lo|E|23S|CEBEBE| 26 [B[E] savomo |8 |mgs COFFRE
g lz| 3 awo—-APPLL | 8 | £ | o g S gE S| E° 22 §§ & & | w | 2648570 | TABLIER | T DOUG
E |38 w | 2 |22l E%= g5 E sle = PAR
S| o |T| TABLEAURNI | T wo [Ton. [ B | 5 | & ZIZ2(25&| 5 55335 Qwly ol = | & | wARM EDGE & | VANTALL[ o [w U o
F|  FaBRICATION | F 140/166| RENO. | Z | =|dlgg |o|zfE zdldl |F /2074 FE = V] © 2|3|g2|e| £ |3
- o ] =5 =
1.0 112000 h’ i | K’ = - =
20 ﬂlﬁ %ﬂo %/2%2 /]gD m((’,t fi& ¥ 223 L
= 4 ¥ /A LVAN \ i ] e GGl DA
4.0
5.0
6.0
2.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0

OBSERVATIONSETCROQUIS.W 9 il 2l W FW“P/L 4”’

Q%’ 3% MW@‘:&

CTE. 2202L0VA D2 (4

MENARD DISTRIBUTION
€D MENUISERIES
17 chemin Bergeron
31140 SAINT-ALBAN
Tél. 0561 70 91 91
Fax: 05 61 70 91 92
SIRET 2397 949 801 00047

VERSION 03/13

M. AUGER Seamr 05-09 7o 2dder
aug.jean@orange.fr




